
Daily Crime Log                               February 2018 
Nature 

(classification) 
 

Case # 
Date/Time 
Reported 

Date/Time 
Occurred 

General 
Location 

 
Disposition 

Theft by Taking – Less 
than $500.00 

 
201802040143 

02/04/2018 
1822 

02/04/2018 
 b/w 1500 - 1630 

3rd floor laundry room 
in Bobcat Villas West 

 

Cleared/Unfounded 

Battery (simple)  

201802080145 
02/08/2018 
2200 

02/08/2018 
Around 2002 

1st floor odd side in 
Bobcat Villas West 

Pending/ & 
 Judicial Referral 

Terroristic Threats and 
Acts 

 
201802090146 

02/09/2018 
0830 

02/09/2018 
b/w 0730 – 0823 

1st floor odd side in 
Bobcat Villas West 

Pending/ & Judicial 
Referral 

Criminal Trespass  
201802100147 

02/10/2018 
0900 

02/09/2018 – 
02/10/2018 

The Morgan House @ 
521 West Moring St 

Closed/Cleared 

Littering  
201802120151 

02/13/2018 
1145 

02/11/2018 
1407 

3rd floor lobby in 
Bobcat Villas West 

Judicial Referral 

Littering  
201802130152 

02/13/2018 
1146 

02/07/2018 
1432 

Outside rear exit of 
Bobcat Villas South  

Judicial Referral 

Liquor Law Violation 
(Possession of Alcohol 
by a Minor) 

 
201802130154 

02/13/2018 
1147 

01/27/2018 
2001 

Bobcat Villas South 
elevator 

Judicial Referral 

Drug Abuse Violation 
(Aroma of Marijuana) 

 
201802140158 

02/14/2018 
1523 

02/14/2018 
1523 

Outside of Bobcat 
Villas South 

Closed/Cleared 
Could not locate 

Disorderly Conduct  
201802160159 

02/16/2018 
1042 

02/16/2018 
1013 

Cyber Café in the JAM Judicial Referral 

Liquor Law Violation 
(Possession of Alcohol by 
a Minor) 

201802230170 02/23/2018 
0040 

02/23/2018 
0036 

2nd floor odd side in 
Bobcat Villas South 

Judicial Referral 


