Daily Crime Log

February 2018

Nature (classification)	Case #	Date/Time Reported	Date/Time Occurred	General Location	Disposition
Theft by Taking – Less than \$500.00	201802040143	02/04/2018 1822	02/04/2018 b/w 1500 - 1630	3 rd floor laundry room in Bobcat Villas West	Cleared/Unfounded
Battery (simple)	201802080145	02/08/2018 2200	02/08/2018 Around 2002	1 st floor odd side in Bobcat Villas West	Pending/ & Judicial Referral
Terroristic Threats and Acts	201802090146	02/09/2018 0830	02/09/2018 b/w 0730 – 0823	1 st floor odd side in Bobcat Villas West	Pending/ & Judicial Referral
Criminal Trespass	201802100147	02/10/2018 0900	02/09/2018 – 02/10/2018	The Morgan House @ 521 West Moring St	Closed/Cleared
Littering	201802120151	02/13/2018 1145	02/11/2018 1407	3 rd floor lobby in Bobcat Villas West	Judicial Referral
Littering	201802130152	02/13/2018 1146	02/07/2018 1432	Outside rear exit of Bobcat Villas South	Judicial Referral
Liquor Law Violation (Possession of Alcohol by a Minor)	201802130154	02/13/2018 1147	01/27/2018 2001	Bobcat Villas South elevator	Judicial Referral
Drug Abuse Violation (Aroma of Marijuana)	201802140158	02/14/2018 1523	02/14/2018 1523	Outside of Bobcat Villas South	Closed/Cleared Could not locate
Disorderly Conduct	201802160159	02/16/2018 1042	02/16/2018 1013	Cyber Café in the JAM	Judicial Referral
Liquor Law Violation (Possession of Alcohol by a Minor)	201802230170	02/23/2018 0040	02/23/2018 0036	2 nd floor odd side in Bobcat Villas South	Judicial Referral